TENNESSEE PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION

GAS PIPELINE SAFETY DIVISION
502 Deaderick Street, 4th Floor
Nashville TN 37243
www.tn.gov/tpuc

Bryce Keener, Director
cell 615.969.2042 office 615.770.6862
Bryce.Keener@tn.gov

Travis Aslinger, Deputy Director
cell 615.202.9848 office 615.770.6864
Travis.Aslinger@tn.gov

Inspectors

Regina Brown
cell 615.587.9150 office 615.253.4086
Regina.A.Brown2@tn.gov

Shinisha Freeman
cell 615.308.1489 office 615.770.6860
Shinisha.Freeman@tn.gov

Diana Hawkins
cell 615.483.7071 office 615.770.0080
Diana.R.Hawkins@tn.gov

Phill Hendricks
cell 615.969.1768 office 615.770.6861
Phill.Hendricks@tn.gov

Daniel Allen
cell 615.306.9165 office 615.770.6865
Daniel. Allen@tn.gov

Ted Wilkinson, PE
cell 615.476.4716 office 615.770.6859
Ted.Wilkinson@tn.gov

Tevin Thompson, Administrative Services
Assistant
office 615.770.6863 fax 615.741.1228
Tevin. Thompson@tn.gov

Washington D.C. Response Center 800.424.8802
Damages Information Reporting Tool (DIRT) — www.cga-dirt.com
TN Underground Utility Damage Complaints — tpuc.uudp@tn.gov
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